
Yr 11 Exam Series 1 and NEA Timetable – 6th – 21st November 2024 

 

Engineering NEA  - 11C Tues 19th November periods 1-4 

   11B Thurs 21st November periods 1-4 

MFL Listening (in class) – Mon 18th November period 5 

 8.45  
Form time/Period 1 

 

11.30 
Period 3 

Wednesday 6th November 
 
 

English Literature - 2 hour 15  

Thursday 7th November 
 

 

Maths Paper 1 – 1 hour 30 Geography – 1 hour 20  

Friday 8th November 
 
 

Science - 1 hour 10/1 hour 45 Food – 1 hour 30 
 

Monday 11th November 
 
 

Maths Paper 2 – 1 hour 30 MFL Reading – up to 1 hour  

Tuesday 12th November 
 
 

Music – In class  
PE – 1 hour 30 

Science - 1 hour 10/1 hour 45 

Wednesday 13th November 
 
 

History - 1 hour 45 Computing – 1 hour 30 
 

Thursday 14th November  
 
 

Maths Paper 3 – 1 hour 30 MFL Writing – up to 1 hour 20 
 

 


